Document:  DS DT-SOLO365 201015     E & OE
TEST EQUIPMENT
SOLO 365 SMOKE DETECTOR TESTER
FEATURES
	■ Proximity Sensor – Automatic generation
of smoke as the detector enters and
leaves the cup
	■ Clear Cup & Vent – Allows easy viewing

TEST EQUIPMENT
SOLO 365 DETECTOR TESTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	           Product Description
DT-SOLO365-KIT1	      	   Solo 365 Electronic Smoke Detector Tester Kit
DT-SOLO365-SC12	           Solo 365 Smoke Cartridge (pack of 12)
DT-SOLO365-ASD		    Solo 365 ASD Test Adapter
SPARES
Product Code	           Product Description
DT-SOLO-220CH	      	   220/240 V AC Mains & Car Charger for SOLO Battery Baton
DT-SOLO-BATON		    Battery Baton for SOLO Cordless Heat Detector Tester